
TUCK EVERLASTING

For this production, we are seeking a diverse group of dynamic performers from all
backgrounds looking to serve their community and make the arts more accessible
for everyone! ALL are encouraged and welcome to audition.

REHEARSALS
Tuesday, July 16 6-10pm

Thursday, July 18 6-10pm

Sunday, July 21 3-10pm

Tuesday, July 23 6-10pm

Thursday, July 25 6-10pm

Sunday, July 28 3-10pm

Tuesday, August 30 6-10pm

Thursday, August 1 6-10pm

Sunday, August 4 3-10pm

Tuesday, August 6 6-10pm

Thursday, August 8 6-10pm

Sunday, July 11 3-10pm

Tuesday, August 13 6-10pm

Thursday, August 15 6-10pm

Sunday, August 18 3-10pm

Tuesday, August 20 6-10pm

Thursday, August 22 6-10pm

Sunday, August 25 3-10pm

Tuesday, August 27 6-10pm

Thursday, August 29 6-10pm

Sunday, September 1 3-10pm

Tuesday, September 3 6-10pm

Thursday, September 5 6-10pm

TECH
Sunday, September 8 3-10pm TECH

Monday, September 9 6-10pm TECH

Tuesday, September 10 6-10pm TECH

Wednesday, September 11 6-10pm TECH

Thursday, September 12 6-10pm INVITED PREVIEW PERFORMANCE



PERFORMANCES

All listed performances will take place at Warwick High School, Lititz

Friday, September 13 7pm

Saturday, September 14 2pm

Saturday, September 14 7pm

Sunday, September 15 2pm

Friday, September 20 7pm

Saturday, September 21 2pm

Saturday, September 21 7pm

Sunday, September 22 2pm

Friday, September 27 7pm

Saturday, September 28 2pm

Saturday, September 28 7pm

Sunday, September 29 2pm


